
Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch  

Programme Schedule Week 10 

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management 

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka 

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP) 
 

Week Day Date 

Time 

09.00 AM – 
10.00 AM  

10.00 AM – 
11.00 AM 

11.00 AM – 
12.00 Noon 

12.00 Noon – 
01.00 PM 

01.00 PM– 
02.00 PM 

02.00 PM– 
03.00 PM 

03.00 PM– 
04.00 PM 

10 

Monday 04th Sep 

How take Lecture notes and Preparation of 

Assignments and Practicals. 

Conduct by Department of Bio-systems Engineering 

(DBSE) 

Lu
n

ch
 

 
English 

Tuesday 05th Sep 

How take Lecture notes and 

Preparation of Assignments 

and Practicals. 

Conduct by Department of 

Agribusiness Management 

(DABM) 

Meet University 

Medical Officer 

Dr. DAC 

Kekulthotawage, 

Medical Officer, 

WUSL 

English 

Students  

Societies  - V 

 

Wayoscope_FAPM 

Wednesday 06th Sep 
How take Lecture notes and Preparation of 

Assignments and Practicals. 

Conduct by Department of Bio-technology (DBT) 
English 

Thursday 07th Sep 

How take Lecture notes and Preparation of 

Assignments and Practicals. 

Conduct by Horticulture and Landscape Gardening 

(DHLG) 

 
English 

Friday 08th Sep 
How take Lecture notes and Preparation of 

Assignments and Practicals. 

Conduct by Plantation Management (DPM) 
……………………………………… 

 


