Orientation Programme of 2021/2022 Batch

Programme Schedule Week 10

Faculty of Agriculture & Plantation Management

Wayamba University of Sri Lanka

Makandura, Gonawila (NWP)

Week	Day	Date	Time							
			09.00 AM – 10.00 AM	10.00 AM - 11.00 AM	11.00 AM – 12.00 Noon	12.00 Noon – 01.00 PM	01.00 PM- 02.00 PM	02.00 PM 03.00 PM		
10	Monday	04 th Sep	How take Lecture notes and Preparation of Assignments and Practicals. Conduct by Department of Bio-systems Engineer (DBSE)				English			
	Tuesday	05 th Sep	How take Lectur Preparation of A and Pract Conduct by De Agribusiness M (DAB)	Assignments ticals. partment of lanagement	Meet University Medical Officer Dr. DAC Kekulthotawage, Medical Officer, WUSL		English	V	Students Societies - V Vayoscope_FAPM	
	Wednesday	06 th Sep	How take Lecture notes and Preparation of Assignments and Practicals. Conduct by Department of Bio-technology (DBT)			Lunch		English		
	Thursday	07 th Sep	How take Lecture notes and Preparation of Assignments and Practicals. Conduct by Horticulture and Landscape Gardening (DHLG)						English	
	Friday	08 th Sep	How take Lecture notes and Preparation of Assignments and Practicals. Conduct by Plantation Management (DPM)							